O 00 a0 A WN

[ S e e e e el e s T e e
SO O 01NN BRI WN =D

CONTENTS

Preface

The Source of Elijah’s Strength
Beside the Drying Brook
Ordered to Zarephath

“The Spirit and Power of Elias”
The Test of the Home-Life
Obadiah—A Contrast

The Plan of Campaign

The Conflict on the Heights of Carmel
Rain at Last!

How the Mighty Fell!
Loving-Kindness better than Life
The “Still, Small Voice”

“Go, Return!”

Naboth’s Vineyard

The Old Courage Again
Evensong

The Translation

A Double Portion of Elijah’s Spirit
The Transfiguration

“Filled with the Holy Ghost”

page

17
25
33
41
S1
61
67
73
84
92
99
106
113
120
128
134
140
146
153



