## CONTENTS

		page
	Preface	7
1	The Source of Elijah's Strength	9
2	Beside the Drying Brook	17
3	Ordered to Zarephath	25
4	"The Spirit and Power of Elias"	33
5	The Test of the Home-Life	41
6	Obadiah—A Contrast	51
7	The Plan of Campaign	61
8	The Conflict on the Heights of Carmel	67
9	Rain at Last!	75
10	How the Mighty Fell!	84
11	Loving-Kindness better than Life	92
12	The "Still, Small Voice"	99
13	"Go, Return!"	106
14	Naboth's Vineyard	113
15	The Old Courage Again	120
16	Evensong	128
17	The Translation	134
18	A Double Portion of Elijah's Spirit	140
19	The Transfiguration	146
20	"Filled with the Holy Ghost"	153